
Chopped Brisket

 Pulled Pork

Smoked Turkey

MYO SANDWICH COMBOS 

$16.99

$12.99

$12.99

SIDES

half pint

pint

quart

half pan

$ 5.00

$ 7.00

$ 14.00

$35.00

 

Brisket (chopped or sliced)

Pulled pork

Smoked Turkey

Ribs (1/2 rack)*

Smoked Wings 

$ 90.00

$ 70.00

$ 70.00

 

$40

(32pcs)

 

WWWW.ALAESH.COM

CATERING@THECHUBBYCHICKPEA.COM

Brussel Slaw, Chamin Beans, Couscous

Mac n Cheese, Potato salad, &

Coleslaw

one side, BBQ sauce, hot sauce, pickles, 

onions, cole slaw- 10 person min.

FYO PLATE COMBOS 
two sides, BBQ sauce, hot sauce, pickles, 

onions, cole slaw - 10 person min.

sliced Brisket

 Pulled Pork

Smoked Turkey

Ribs

$20.99

$16.99

$16.99

$20.99

A LA CARTE MEATS
1/2 pint, pint, quart, and half pan

available

$ 38.00

$ 28.00

$ 28.00

 

$31

(24pcs)

 

 

 

$ 22.00

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

 

$22.00

(16pcs)

$ 11.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$17.00*

$12.00

(8pcs)

 


